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Tuesday
Friday
Saturday
Friday
Saturday
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Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Monday
Wednesday
Thursday
Friday
Friday
Saturday
Thursday
Saturday
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Thursday
Monday
Thursday
Tuesday
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2@28 — 2@24 (as of 10.31.23)

PALM BAY MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Date:
11/17 Preseason
11/18 Preseason
11/20
11/21
11/24
11/25
12/1
12/2
12/5
12/7
12/12
12/14
12/16
12/18
12/27
12/29
12/30
1/5
1/6
1/11
1/13
1/16
1/18
1/22
1/25
1/30
2/1

2/6/24
2/7/24
2/9/24

2/14/2024
2/19/2024
2/22/2024

T, W, Th,F, S
2/27,28,29, 3/1, 2

Opponent:

(Holy Trinity v Heritage) (Palm Bay v Somerset Prep)

(Heritage v Somerset Prep) (Holy Trinity v Palm Bay)
Insider Exposure

Insider Exposure
Florida Prospects vs. Dr. Phillips
Florida Prospects vs. Colonial

The Battle of the K (Kissimmee) vs. Cardinal Mooney

The Battle of the K (Kissimmee) vs. Miami High

at St. Cloud

at Mainland

vs. Heritage (palm bay)

vs. American Heritage (Plantation)
vs. The Kings Academy

at Viera

at Tampa Bay. Christmas Invite

at Tampa Bay Christmas Invite

at Tampa Bay Christmas Invite

at She Got Game vs. TBA

at She Got Game vs. TBA

vs. Cape Coast Conference Game
vs. Somerset

vs. Cape Coast Conference Game
vs. Cape Coast Conference Game
vs. CCC Championship

vs. Centennial *Senior Night*

at Holy Trinity

at Montverde

District Quarter Finals
District Semi Finals
District Championship

Quarter Finals - TBA

Semi Finals - TBA
Regional Finals — Elite 8

Lakeland, FL ** State Championships

Athletic Director: Crowley.Brian@brevardschools.org

Place: Time: Team:
Palm Bay 5:30/7:00 Varsity
Palm Bay 11:00/12:30 Varsity
Jacksonville TBA Varsity
Jacksonville TBA Varsity
Dr. Phillips HS 7:30 Varsity
Dr. Phillips HS TBA Varsity
Central Pointe TBA Varsity
Central Pointe 8:00 Varsity
St. Cloud 5:30/7:00 JV/V
Mainland 6:00/7:30  JV/V
Palm Bay 5:30/7:00 JV/V
Palm Bay v5:30/jv7:00 V/IV
Palm Bay 1:00 pm Varsity
Viera 5:30/7:00  JV/V
Wesley Chapel TBA Varsity
Wesley Chapel TBA Varsity
Wesley Chapel TBA Varsity
ATL, Ga TBA Varsity
ATL, Ga TBA Varsity
TBA 7:00 Varsity
Palm Bay 2:00 Varsity
TBA 7:00 Varsity
TBA 7:00 Varsity
Melbourne HS (host) 6:00 pm  Varsity
Palm Bay 5:30/7:00 JV/V
Holy Trinity 5:30/7:00 JV/V
Montverde 5:30/7:00 JV/V
TBA TBA

TBA TBA

TBA 7:00 Varsity
TBA 7:00 Varsity
TBA 7:00 Varsity
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