2023 - 2024 (as of 10.31.23)

PALM BAY MAGNET HIGH SCHOOL

GIRLS BASKETBALL SCHEDULE

Day:	Date:	Opponent:	Place:	Time:	Team:
Friday	11/17 Preseason	(Holy Trinity v Heritage) (Palm Bay v Somerset Prep)	Palm Bay	5:30/7:00	Varsity
Saturday	11/18 Preseason	(Heritage v Somerset Prep) (Holy Trinity v Palm Bay)	Palm Bay	11:00/12:30	Varsity
Monday	11/20	Insider Exposure	Jacksonville	TBA	Varsity
Tuesday	11/21	Insider Exposure	Jacksonville	TBA	Varsity
Friday	11/24	Florida Prospects vs. Dr. Phillips	Dr. Phillips HS	7:30	Varsity
Saturday	11/25	Florida Prospects vs. Colonial	Dr. Phillips HS	TBA	Varsity
Friday	12/1	The Battle of the K (Kissimmee) vs. Cardinal Mooney	Central Pointe	TBA	Varsity
Saturday	12/2	The Battle of the K (Kissimmee) vs. Miami High	Central Pointe	8:00	Varsity
Tuesday	12/5	at St. Cloud	St. Cloud	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Thursday	12/7	at Mainland	Mainland	6:00/7:30	JV/V
Tuesday	12/12	vs. Heritage (palm bay)	Palm Bay	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Thursday	12/14	vs. American Heritage (Plantation)	Palm Bay	v5:30/jv7:00	V/JV
Saturday	12/16	vs. The Kings Academy	Palm Bay	1:00 pm	Varsity
Monday	12/18	at Viera	Viera	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Wednesday	12/27	at Tampa Bay Christmas Invite	Wesley Chapel	TBA	Varsity
Thursday	12/29	at Tampa Bay Christmas Invite	Wesley Chapel	TBA	Varsity
Friday	12/30	at Tampa Bay Christmas Invite	Wesley Chapel	TBA	Varsity
Friday	1/5	at She Got Game vs. TBA	ATL, Ga	TBA	Varsity
Saturday	1/6	at She Got Game vs. TBA	ATL, Ga	TBA	Varsity
Thursday	1/11	vs. Cape Coast Conference Game	TBA	7:00	Varsity
Saturday	1/13	vs. Somerset	Palm Bay	2:00	Varsity
Tuesday	1/16	vs. Cape Coast Conference Game	TBA	7:00	Varsity
Thursday	1/18	vs. Cape Coast Conference Game	TBA	7:00	Varsity
Monday	1/22	vs. CCC Championship	Melbourne HS (hos	t) 6:00 pm	Varsity
Thursday	1/25	vs. Centennial *Senior Night*	Palm Bay	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Tuesday	1/30	at Holy Trinity	Holy Trinity	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Friday	2/1	at Montverde	Montverde	5:30/7:00	JV/V
Districts:					
Tuesday	2/6/24	District Quarter Finals	TBA	TBA	
Wednesday	2/7/24	District Semi Finals	TBA	TBA	
Friday	2/9/24	District Championship			
Regionals:					
Wednesday	2/14/2024	Quarter Finals - TBA	TBA	7:00	Varsity
Monday	2/19/2024	Semi Finals - TBA	TBA	7:00	Varsity
Thursday	2/22/2024	Regional Finals – Elite 8	TBA	7:00	Varsity
STATE STATE					
FINAL FOUR:	T W/ Th F C	Lakeland, FL ** State Championships	RP Funding Center		
FOUR:	T, W, Th, F, S	Lakelaliu, FL State Championships	NE FUHULING CENTER		
	2 /27,28,29, 3 /1, 2				

Athletic Director: Crowley.Brian@brevardschools.org